LOST:

LOUVAIN QRIENTEERING SPORT TEAM

LoOoNoULRWNE

Marie-Caroline LAURENT

ASUB
Circuit : D:Rouge

Distance : 2300m

Temps : 0:47:32 (20'40"/km)

00:04:46
00:03:34
00:03:34
00:03:12
00:01:18
00:01:47
00:01:35
00:02:05
00:03:04
00:02:04
00:03:30
00:04:11
00:03:39
00:03:14
00:04:12
00:01:11
00:00:36

00:08:20
00:11:54
00:15:06
00:16:24
00:18:11
00:19:46
00:21:51
00:24:55
00:26:59
00:30:29
00:34:40
00:38:19
00:41:33
00:45:45
00:46:56
00:47:32

Régionale 10 ans LOST - Sprint 1
Louvain-la-Neuve 3.12.2023
LOST

11/17 0.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. Laura HEYMANS 0:23:09
2. Chelsea DA VIA 0:25:11
3. Bieke VAN ELSACKER 0:27:39

241m 19'47"/km
112m 31'51"/km
173m 20'37"/km
135m 23'42"/km
97m 13'24"/km
94m 18'58"/km
126m 12'34"/km
112m 18'36"/km
166m 18'28"/km
133m 15'32"/km
246m 14'14"/km
175m 23'54"/km
97m 37'38"/km
135m 23'57"/km
164m 25'37"/km
45m 26'18"/km
67m  8'57"/km
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